

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Pirgaly Langradubba to				
	Hatti dubba.				
Situation of work:-	work is going on				
Agency:-	Bal Bhum infra LLP, c/o S. Kandar Singh.				
Date of measurement:-					
No. and date of agreement:-	20/RRSMP(MFGSVN)				
	Gen)/SBD/25-26				
	Record entry				
① Clearing and Grubbing Road					
Land (By manual mean).....					
	$2 \times 12.50 \times 1.500 = 37.50.00$				
	$= 0.38 \text{ Hac.}$				
② Providing and fixing Logo					
of maintenance Project...					
	2 Nos.				
③ Construction of granular					
Sub-base by Providing.....					
	$5 \times 2.50 \times 1.30 \times 0.150 = 2.825 \text{ m}^3$				
	$3 \times 4.40 \times 1.90 \times 0.130 = 3.260 \text{ m}^3$				
	$3 \times 3.30 \times 2.40 \times 0.150 = 3.564 \text{ m}^3$				
	$5 \times 7.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.150 = 6.300 \text{ m}^3$				
	$2 \times 4.30 \times 1.90 \times 0.175 = 2.043 \text{ m}^3$				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Clearing and Grabbing					
Road land including uprooting....					
Q. No. (1) Item no (1) = 0.38 Hac.					
@ Rs. 73248.75/Hac. →					27835.00
(2) Providing & fixing 'logs' of maintenance information					
Signboard — 1/1					
Q. No. (2) I. no (2) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs. 11165.88/each →					22332.00
(3) Cons. of granular sub-base by providing well graded...					
Q. No. (3) I. no (3) = 115.260 m ³					
@ Rs. 3577.34/m ³ →					412324.00
(4) Providing laying, Spreading and compacting Gr. 111 — 1/1					
Q. No. (4) I. no (4) = 95.11 m ³					
@ Rs. 4937.99/m ³ →					469652.00
(5) Construction of Unreinforced Plain Conc. Pavement — 1/1					
Q. No. (5) I. no (5) = 75.49 m ³					
@ Rs. 7731.85/m ³ →					583677.00
(6) Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulder — 1/1					
Q. No. (6) I. no (6) = 158.93 m ³					
@ Rs. 244.03/m ³ →					38784.00
add G.S. @ 18% →					10554604.00
add L.C.S. @ 1% →					15546.00
add G.F.C. @ 10% →					26221.00
less 7.86% (as per aggr) →					1876200.00
					147469.00
					1728730.00

Continuation

16/10/25
J.E.

16.10.2025
J.E.